Athletic Championships - Providence DI & DIl - VIRTUAL

ATHLETIC
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L1 Tiny
L1 Mini
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - Non-Building
L1 Mini - Non-Building
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - Non-Building
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2 - Non-Building
L1 Junior - Non-Building
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP -
Non-Building

L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L2 Mini

Bay State All Stars
East Celebrity Elite
Elite All Stars of Maine
Express Cheer Force
Spirit Central
Long Island Cheer
Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island
Cheerletics Royalty
Elite All Stars
Gravity Cheer
Triple Threat Athletics
Spirit Central
Bay State All Stars
Bay State NH
Evolution Cheer
Northern Lights All Stars
NFINITE All Stars
Cheer UP Athletics
Athletix United
Royalty Elite
Port City Athletics
Showcase Spirit
Cheer Advantage All Stars
Spirit Central Metro-West
East Celebrity Elite

Northern Lights All Stars

Spirit Central Metro-West

Northern Lights All Stars

East Celebrity Elite

Bolts

ECE Cherry Bombs

Mini Ops
Jade
Tiggers
Glitz NB
The Rascals
MAJESTY
Headliners
Starbursts
MAGIK
Gold Tigers
Electric
Perfect Storm
Teal Supremacy
Sapphires
DYNAMITE
Twilight
Sparks
Golden Girls
Giza Gang
Ji
Amethyst
Gold Cats
ECE Minions

Moonstones

Silver Cats

Pearls

ECE Work Work

91.1111
97.1111
96.2222
93.9444
96.5
95.6667
97.4444
96.5556
96.4444
94.9722
96.2222
96.5
95.2222
94.4444
98.3333
97.7778
97.6667
97.1111
96.2222
95.6667
95.2222

89.1389

98.1667
96.0

91.4848
95.7265

95.7576

96.0278
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L2 Mini - Non-Building

L2 Youth

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - Non-Building
L2 - Ul17

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Non-Building
L2 Junior - Non-Building
L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Small
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Senior - Non-Building
L2 Senior - Small
L2 Senior - Small

L3 Youth

Long Island Cheer

East Celebrity Elite

Elite All Stars of Maine

Express Cheer Force
Long Island Cheer
Bay State All Stars
NFINITE All Stars
Element All Stars

Cheer Advantage All Stars
Express Cheer Force
Port City Athletics
Royalty Elite
Triple Threat Athletics
Showcase Spirit
Elite All Stars
Spirit Central
Bravo All Stars
Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island

Core Athletix

East Celebrity Elite

Core Athletix

Bay State NH
NFINITE All Stars

Cheer Advantage All Stars
Triple Threat Athletics
East Celebrity Elite
Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island

Bay State All Stars

East Celebrity Elite

Glam
ECE Crush

Elite All Stars of
Maine Chaos

Onyx
Turquoise
Superstorm
REVIVAL
Neon
JADE
Diamonds
Osiris
Dynasty
JUBILEE
J2
Showstoppers
Black Tigers
Jewels
Kid Rock
Gold

ECE Londonderry
Prestige

Ammolite
Equinox
SENIOR SMOKE
CHROME
Wolverine
Senoritas
Big Tymers
Royal Rays

ECE Fireflies

97.1667

96.4
95.7

90.25
96.3333
92.3
98.5
96.6
95.5
93.55
93.3
92.8
92.55
90.65
96.1
97.8333
97.1667
97.4

97.2
95.8

95.6
94.7
96.5
96.1
95.9
97.3333
98.2
95.4

94.7
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3rd

1st
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L3 Youth - D2
L3 - U17
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Non-Building
L3 Junior - Non-Building
L3 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Small

L3 - U19 Coed

L3 Senior

L3 Senior - D2
L3 Senior - Non-Building
L3 Senior - Non-Building
L3 Senior Coed
L3 Senior Coed - D2
L3 Senior Coed - D2
L3 Senior Coed - D2
L4 Youth
L4 - U17 - Non-Building

L4 Junior

Northern Lights All Stars
Bay State All Stars
Evolution Cheer
Elite All Stars of Maine
Royalty Elite
Cheer Advantage All Stars
North Fork Cheer
Triple Threat Athletics
Showcase Spirit
Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island
Elite All Stars
East Celebrity Elite
Bravo All Stars
Long Island Cheer
Core Athletix
Cheerletics Royalty
Gravity Cheer

Core Athletix

East Celebrity Elite

Express Cheer Force
Long Island Cheer
Spirit Central
Gravity Cheer
Evolution Cheer
Port City Athletics
Triple Threat Athletics
Cheerletics Royalty
Spirit Central

Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island

Rubies
Eclipse
Teal Reign
Majors
Wick3d
TOPAZ
Onyx
QUICKSILVER
J3
The Sugarhill Gang
J-Glam
ECE Wondergirls
Bellas
Lime
Platinum
POSH
Meteors
Senior Red

ECE Londonderry
Blackout

Purple Reign
Silver
White Tigers
Energy
Teal Shock
Cairo Crew
MAGNETO
LEMONADE
Sabers

Juvenile

96.3
96.1
97.0
95.9
95.2
94.8
94.6
92.15
92.0
97.8
97.5
95.8
96.6667
96.3333
96.8
95.6
95.5

95.8
95.15

93.15
96.1667
95.6667

93.4
97.3
95.05
94.4
96.2
98.6667
98.1
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L4 Junior
L4 Junior
L4 Junior
L4 Junior - D2
L4 Junior - D2
L4 Junior - D2
L4 Junior - D2
L4 Junior - Non-Building
L4 - U19
L4 - U19
L4 Senior - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L4 Senior - Medium
L4 Senior Coed
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L4 International Open
L4 International Open
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior - D2
L4.2 Senior - D2
L4.2 Senior - Medium
L4.2 Senior Coed
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2
L5 Junior - D2
L5 Junior - D2

L5 Junior - D2

East Celebrity Elite
Core Athletix
Gravity Cheer
Northern Lights All Stars
Rocket Cheer
Elite All Stars of Maine
Rebels Elite Cheer
Long Island Cheer
Bay State All Stars
Express Cheer Force
Bravo All Stars
Triple Threat Athletics
East Celebrity Elite
Gravity Cheer
Port City Athletics
Element All Stars
Royalty Elite
Rebels Elite Cheer
Cheerletics Royalty
Northern Lights All Stars
Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island
East Celebrity Elite
Cheer UP Athletics
Elite All Stars of Maine
East Celebrity Elite
Core Athletix
Northern Lights All Stars
Maine Stars
Evolution Cheer

Cheer UP Athletics

ECE Covergirls 96.15
Steel 95.9
Explosion 94.8
Halos 96.9
Queen of Hearts 96.0
Fierce Force 95.7
Pitch Black 93.45
Reign 97.5
Miss Rain 95.6
Lady Platinum 92.6
Royals 95.75
STORM 94.15
ECE Showgirls 96.3
Intensity 95.7
Pharaohs 97.2
Sapphire 96.5
Majesty 95.9
Code Red 93.35
MISS LASH 97.7
Diamonds 96.8
The Temptations 97.9
ECE Angels 95.45
Wicked 97.8
Lady Bullets 96.5
ECE Rebels 95.9
Obsession 96.8
Emeralds 95.6
J5 96.65

Teal Impact 96.65
Karma 96.05
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2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

L5 Junior - D2
L5 Junior - Non-Building
L5 Senior
L5 Senior - D2
L5 Senior - Non-Building
L5 Senior Coed - D2
L6 Junior Coed
L6 Junior Coed
L6 Senior - Medium
L6 Senior - Non-Building
L6 Senior - Small
L6 Senior - XSmall
L6 Senior - XSmall
L6 Senior - XSmall
L6 Senior Coed - Medium
L6 Senior Coed - Non-Building
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L6 International Open - NT
L6 International Open - NT
L6 International Open - NT

L6 International Open - NT

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L6 International Open Coed - NT

L6 International Open Coed - NT

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L6 Senior Coed Open - Large

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large

ATHLETIC

Port City Athletics
Long Island Cheer
East Celebrity Elite
Elite All Stars of Maine
Spirit Central
Quest Athletics
East Celebrity Elite
Bay State All Stars
East Celebrity Elite
Long Island Cheer
Power Athletics - Maryland
East Celebrity Elite
Bravo All Stars
Rocket Cheer
East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
CNY Storm All Stars
Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island
Maine Stars
Fire & Ice Allstars
Gravity Cheer
Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Cheer Extreme - Maryland
Core Athletix
Bay State NH
East Celebrity Elite
Bay State All Stars
Fire & Ice Allstars
Platinum Athletics
Cheer Extreme - Maryland

Core Athletix

Phantom5
Prodigy
ECE Royal 5
Black Ops
Bengals
Black Ops
ECE J-WOW
Sky
ECE Bombshells
Diamonds
Senior Level 6
ECE Bomb Squad
Queen B's
Evil Queens
Black Diamonds
Warning
Bad Company
Glory
Vortex
Eclipse
Royalty
Gossip Girls
Pink Diamonds
Aurora
ECE SWAT
Suns
INTENSity
PAC SoCo6
Shade

Black Diamonds

Providence, RI - 1/30/2021

94.95
98.0
96.8

93.25

97.3333
97.4
95.5

93.75

96.85

95.3333
92.2
96.2
94.3
91.8

93.65

95.8333
94.8

93.65
89.3
88.4

96.25

92.875
90.5
90.0

94.625

93.25

91.125

95.35

94.15
92.4

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Athletic Championships - Providence DI & DIl - VIRTUAL

=

ATHLETIC

Providence, RI - 1/30/2021

4th

5th

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Open

L6 Senior Open

East Celebrity Elite Manchester
Bay State All Stars
Victory Vipers
Fire & Ice Allstars
Triple Threat Athletics

Cheerletics Royalty

Rage
Surge
Black Diamonds
Heat
NIGHTCRAWLER

WISH

88.4
88.35
95.2
91.9
92.95

92.3
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