

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Tiny	Bay State All Stars	Bolts	91.1111
1st	L1 Mini	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Cherry Bombs	97.1111
1st	L1 Mini - D2	Elite All Stars of Maine	Mini Ops	96.2222
2nd	L1 Mini - D2	Express Cheer Force	Jade	93.9444
1st	L1 Mini - Non-Building	Spirit Central	Tiggers	96.5
2nd	L1 Mini - Non-Building	Long Island Cheer	Glitz NB	95.6667
1st	L1 Youth	Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island	The Rascals	97.4444
2nd	L1 Youth	Cheerletics Royalty	MAJESTY	96.5556
3rd	L1 Youth	Elite All Stars	Headliners	96.4444
4th	L1 Youth	Gravity Cheer	Starbursts	94.9722
1st	L1 Youth - D2	Triple Threat Athletics	MAGIK	96.2222
1st	L1 Youth - Non-Building	Spirit Central	Gold Tigers	96.5
1st	L1 Junior	Bay State All Stars	Electric	95.2222
2nd	L1 Junior	Bay State NH	Perfect Storm	94.4444
1st	L1 Junior - D2	Evolution Cheer	Teal Supremacy	98.3333
2nd	L1 Junior - D2	Northern Lights All Stars	Sapphires	97.7778
3rd	L1 Junior - D2	NFINITE All Stars	DYNAM1TE	97.6667
4th	L1 Junior - D2	Cheer UP Athletics	Twilight	97.1111
5th	L1 Junior - D2	Athletix United	Sparks	96.2222
6th	L1 Junior - D2	Royalty Elite	Golden Girls	95.6667
7th	L1 Junior - D2	Port City Athletics	Giza Gang	95.2222
8th	L1 Junior - D2	Showcase Spirit	J1	89.1389
	L1 Junior - D2 - Non-Building	Cheer Advantage All Stars	Amethyst	
1st	L1 Junior - Non-Building	Spirit Central Metro-West	Gold Cats	98.1667
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Minions	96.0
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	Northern Lights All Stars	Moonstones	91.4848
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP - Non-Building	Spirit Central Metro-West	Silver Cats	95.7265
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2	Northern Lights All Stars	Pearls	95.7576
1st	L2 Mini	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Work Work	96.0278



Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L2 Mini - Non-Building	Long Island Cheer	Glam	97.1667
1st	L2 Youth	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Crush	96.4
1st	L2 Youth - D2	Elite All Stars of Maine	Elite All Stars of Maine Chaos	95.7
2nd	L2 Youth - D2	Express Cheer Force	Onyx	90.25
1st	L2 Youth - Non-Building	Long Island Cheer	Turquoise	96.3333
1st	L2 - U17	Bay State All Stars	Superstorm	92.3
1st	L2 Junior - D2	NFINITE All Stars	REVIVAL	98.5
2nd	L2 Junior - D2	Element All Stars	Neon	96.6
3rd	L2 Junior - D2	Cheer Advantage All Stars	JADE	95.5
4th	L2 Junior - D2	Express Cheer Force	Diamonds	93.55
5th	L2 Junior - D2	Port City Athletics	Osiris	93.3
6th	L2 Junior - D2	Royalty Elite	Dynasty	92.8
7th	L2 Junior - D2	Triple Threat Athletics	JUBILEE	92.55
8th	L2 Junior - D2	Showcase Spirit	J2	90.65
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	Elite All Stars	Showstoppers	96.1
1st	L2 Junior - Non-Building	Spirit Central	Black Tigers	97.8333
2nd	L2 Junior - Non-Building	Bravo All Stars	Jewels	97.1667
1st	L2 Junior - Small	Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island	Kid Rock	97.4
2nd	L2 Junior - Small	Core Athletix	Gold	97.2
3rd	L2 Junior - Small	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Londonderry Prestige	95.8
4th	L2 Junior - Small	Core Athletix	Ammolite	95.6
5th	L2 Junior - Small	Bay State NH	Equinox	94.7
1st	L2 Senior - D2	NFINITE All Stars	SENIOR SMOKE	96.5
2nd	L2 Senior - D2	Cheer Advantage All Stars	CHROME	96.1
3rd	L2 Senior - D2	Triple Threat Athletics	Wolverine	95.9
1st	L2 Senior - Non-Building	East Celebrity Elite	Senoritas	97.3333
1st	L2 Senior - Small	Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island	Big Tymers	98.2
2nd	L2 Senior - Small	Bay State All Stars	Royal Rays	95.4
1st	L3 Youth	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Fireflies	94.7





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L3 Youth - D2	Northern Lights All Stars	Rubies	96.3
1st	L3 - U17	Bay State All Stars	Eclipse	96.1
1st	L3 Junior - D2 - Medium	Evolution Cheer	Teal Reign	97.0
1st	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Elite All Stars of Maine	Majors	95.9
2nd	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Royalty Elite	Wick3d	95.2
3rd	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Cheer Advantage All Stars	TOPAZ	94.8
4th	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	North Fork Cheer	Onyx	94.6
5th	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Triple Threat Athletics	QUICKSILVER	92.15
6th	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Showcase Spirit	J3	92.0
1st	L3 Junior - Medium	Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island	The Sugarhill Gang	97.8
2nd	L3 Junior - Medium	Elite All Stars	J-Glam	97.5
3rd	L3 Junior - Medium	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Wondergirls	95.8
1st	L3 Junior - Non-Building	Bravo All Stars	Bellas	96.6667
2nd	L3 Junior - Non-Building	Long Island Cheer	Lime	96.3333
1st	L3 Junior - Small	Core Athletix	Platinum	96.8
2nd	L3 Junior - Small	Cheerletics Royalty	POSH	95.6
3rd	L3 Junior - Small	Gravity Cheer	Meteors	95.5
1st	L3 - U19 Coed	Core Athletix	Senior Red	95.8
1st	L3 Senior	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Londonderry Blackout	95.15
1st	L3 Senior - D2	Express Cheer Force	Purple Reign	93.15
1st	L3 Senior - Non-Building	Long Island Cheer	Silver	96.1667
2nd	L3 Senior - Non-Building	Spirit Central	White Tigers	95.6667
1st	L3 Senior Coed	Gravity Cheer	Energy	93.4
1st	L3 Senior Coed - D2	Evolution Cheer	Teal Shock	97.3
2nd	L3 Senior Coed - D2	Port City Athletics	Cairo Crew	95.05
3rd	L3 Senior Coed - D2	Triple Threat Athletics	MAGNETO	94.4
1st	L4 Youth	Cheerletics Royalty	LEMONADE	96.2
1st	L4 - U17 - Non-Building	Spirit Central	Sabers	98.6667
1st	L4 Junior	Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island	Juvenile	98.1



Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
2nd	L4 Junior	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Covergirls	96.15
3rd	L4 Junior	Core Athletix	Steel	95.9
4th	L4 Junior	Gravity Cheer	Explosion	94.8
1st	L4 Junior - D2	Northern Lights All Stars	Halos	96.9
2nd	L4 Junior - D2	Rocket Cheer	Queen of Hearts	96.0
3rd	L4 Junior - D2	Elite All Stars of Maine	Fierce Force	95.7
4th	L4 Junior - D2	Rebels Elite Cheer	Pitch Black	93.45
1st	L4 Junior - Non-Building	Long Island Cheer	Reign	97.5
1st	L4 - U19	Bay State All Stars	Miss Rain	95.6
2nd	L4 - U19	Express Cheer Force	Lady Platinum	92.6
1st	L4 Senior - D2	Bravo All Stars	Royals	95.75
2nd	L4 Senior - D2	Triple Threat Athletics	STORM	94.15
1st	L4 Senior - Medium	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Showgirls	96.3
1st	L4 Senior Coed	Gravity Cheer	Intensity	95.7
1st	L4 Senior Coed - D2	Port City Athletics	Pharaohs	97.2
2nd	L4 Senior Coed - D2	Element All Stars	Sapphire	96.5
3rd	L4 Senior Coed - D2	Royalty Elite	Majesty	95.9
4th	L4 Senior Coed - D2	Rebels Elite Cheer	Code Red	93.35
1st	L4 International Open	Cheerletics Royalty	MISS LASH	97.7
2nd	L4 International Open	Northern Lights All Stars	Diamonds	96.8
1st	L4.2 Senior	Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island	The Temptations	97.9
2nd	L4.2 Senior	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Angels	95.45
1st	L4.2 Senior - D2	Cheer UP Athletics	Wicked	97.8
2nd	L4.2 Senior - D2	Elite All Stars of Maine	Lady Bullets	96.5
1st	L4.2 Senior - Medium	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Rebels	95.9
1st	L4.2 Senior Coed	Core Athletix	Obsession	96.8
1st	L4.2 Senior Coed - D2	Northern Lights All Stars	Emeralds	95.6
1st	L5 Junior - D2	Maine Stars	J5	96.65
1st	L5 Junior - D2	Evolution Cheer	Teal Impact	96.65
3rd	L5 Junior - D2	Cheer UP Athletics	Karma	96.05



Placemen	t Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
4th	L5 Junior - D2	Port City Athletics	Phantom5	94.95
1st	L5 Junior - Non-Building	Long Island Cheer	Prodigy	98.0
1st	L5 Senior	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Royal 5	96.8
1st	L5 Senior - D2	Elite All Stars of Maine	Black Ops	93.25
1st	L5 Senior - Non-Building	Spirit Central	Bengals	97.3333
1st	L5 Senior Coed - D2	Quest Athletics	Black Ops	97.4
1st	L6 Junior Coed	East Celebrity Elite	ECE J-WOW	95.5
2nd	L6 Junior Coed	Bay State All Stars	Sky	93.75
1st	L6 Senior - Medium	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Bombshells	96.85
1st	L6 Senior - Non-Building	Long Island Cheer	Diamonds	95.3333
1st	L6 Senior - Small	Power Athletics - Maryland	Senior Level 6	92.2
1st	L6 Senior - XSmall	East Celebrity Elite	ECE Bomb Squad	96.2
2nd	L6 Senior - XSmall	Bravo All Stars	Queen B's	94.3
3rd	L6 Senior - XSmall	Rocket Cheer	Evil Queens	91.8
1st	L6 Senior Coed - Medium	East Celebrity Elite - Hingham	Black Diamonds	93.65
1st	L6 Senior Coed - Non-Building	CNY Storm All Stars	Warning	95.8333
1st	L6 Senior Coed - XSmall	Rockstar Cheer Rhode Island	Bad Company	94.8
2nd	L6 Senior Coed - XSmall	Maine Stars	Glory	93.65
3rd	L6 Senior Coed - XSmall	Fire & Ice Allstars	Vortex	89.3
4th	L6 Senior Coed - XSmall	Gravity Cheer	Eclipse	88.4
1st	L6 International Open - NT	Pittsburgh Pride All Stars	Royalty	96.25
2nd	L6 International Open - NT	Cheer Extreme - Maryland	Gossip Girls	92.875
3rd	L6 International Open - NT	Core Athletix	Pink Diamonds	90.5
4th	L6 International Open - NT	Bay State NH	Aurora	90.0
1st	L6 International Open Coed - NT	East Celebrity Elite	ECE SWAT	94.625
2nd	L6 International Open Coed - NT	Bay State All Stars	Suns	93.25
3rd	L6 International Open Coed - NT	Fire & Ice Allstars	INTENsity	91.125
1st	L6 Senior Coed Open - Large	Platinum Athletics	PAC SoCo6	95.35
2nd	L6 Senior Coed Open - Large	Cheer Extreme - Maryland	Shade	94.15
3rd	L6 Senior Coed Open - Large	Core Athletix	Black Diamonds	92.4





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
4th	L6 Senior Coed Open - Large	East Celebrity Elite Manchester	Rage	88.4
5th	L6 Senior Coed Open - Large	Bay State All Stars	Surge	88.35
1st	L6 Senior Coed Open - Small	Victory Vipers	Black Diamonds	95.2
2nd	L6 Senior Coed Open - Small	Fire & Ice Allstars	Heat	91.9
1st	L6 Senior Open	Triple Threat Athletics	NIGHTCRAWLER	92.95
2nd	L6 Senior Open	Cheerletics Royalty	WISH	92.3